

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-23 07:20 PM

COMPETITION: 2.4**PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL**

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Yajie Si	1998	CHN	15.9	361.90
2.	Viviana Del Angel	1999	MEX	15.9	349.10
3.	Lois Toulson	1999	GBR	15.4	334.00
4.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	323.50
5.	Yijin Xu	2005	CHN	15.9	316.25
6.	Elaena Dick	1999	CAN	15.4	283.40

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.4

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Si, Yajie	CHN	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	2.	15.9	361.90
			6243D	3.2	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	10m		72.00	1.	(144.00)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	10m		76.80	1.	(220.80)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		62.70	1.	(283.50)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		78.40	1.	(361.90)
2.	Del Angel, Viviana	MEX	107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		69.00	3.	15.9	349.10
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		76.80	2.	(145.80)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		56.10	2.	(201.90)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	2.	(273.90)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		75.20	2.	(349.10)	
3.	Toulson, Lois	GBR	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		63.00	4.	15.4	334.00
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		63.00	5.	(126.00)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	5.	(191.60)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	4.	(263.60)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	3.	(334.00)	
4.	Wassen, Elena	GER	107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	4.	15.1	323.50
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.90	3.	(123.90)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	3.	(195.90)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	3.	(264.70)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	4.	(323.50)	
5.	Xu, Yijin	CHN	107B	3.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	10m		81.00	1.	15.9	316.25
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		41.60	4.	(122.60)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	4.	(194.60)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.45	5.	(249.05)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(316.25)	
6.	Dick, Elaena	CAN	305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	10m		36.40	6.	15.4	283.40
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		63.00	6.	(99.40)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		67.20	6.	(166.60)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	6.	(235.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		48.00	6.	(283.40)	



63rd International Divers Day

24th FINA-Grand-Prix

Rostock

2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 2.4

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :

Frank Taubert

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Alexander Tcivinkii	RUS
JU 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 3	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 4	Marianne Hern	DEN
JU 5	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
JU 6	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 7	Daniel Azorin	FRA

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Maxim Jerjomin

GER